sdcsecurity.com  ■  800.413.8783                                                                                                                                                                                            Security Door Controls
the lock behind the system1
UR-1  Microprocessor Controller, Two Relays
UR2-4 Microprocessor Controller, Four Relays
UR4-8 Microprocessor Controller, Eight Relays
  MODELS
• Utilize same controller for multiple
applications

Designates optional step
 STEP NUMBER: 1
ORDERING EXAMPLE: UR-1
       HOW TO ORDER
UR-1 UR2-4 UR4-8
Input Voltage 12/24 VDC ± 10% 12/24 VDC ± 10% 12/24 VDC ± 10%
Input Current (Max) 120 mA @ 12 VDC
175 mA @ 24 VDC
140 mA @ 12/24 VDC 250 mA @ 12/24 VDC
Dimensions 313/64” x 2” x 1” 41/2” x 5” x 7/8” 7” x 5” x 7/8”
Inputs SPST-N/O (2)
(a) Two Dry for Individual Relay
(b) Tandem-Simultaneous Activation
SPST-N/O or N/C (4) Relay
SPST-N/O (4) Auxiliary
SPST-N/O or N/C (8) Relay
SPST-N/O (4) Auxiliary
Outputs Wet and/or Dry
Wet Voltage Same as Module Input
(a) Two Wet and/or Dry
(b) Tandem-Simultaneous Activation
Wet and/or Dry
Individually Configured Wet Voltage
Wet and/or Dry
Individually Configured Wet Voltage
Relay Contact SPDT (2)
7 Amp @ 30 VDC Inductive
SPDT (2) Fused
SPDT (2) Non-fused
7 Amp @ 30 VDC Resistive
SPDT (4) Fused
SPDT (4) Non-fused
7 Amp @ 30 VDC Resistive
  SPECIFICATIONS